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2022-2023 Administration/Professional Development Day Schedule 

2022 Kindergarten – Grade 12 

Tuesday, September 6, 
2022 

Administration Day / Professional Development Day 
No Classes – K-12 

Friday,  
September 23, 2022 

Professional Development Day 
No Classes – K-12 

Friday, October 21, 
2022 

Professional Development Day (MTS PD Day) 
No Classes – K-12 

Friday, November 18, 
2022 

Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences (9-12) 
Professional Development (K-8) 

No Classes – K-12 

Friday, November 25, 
2022 

Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-8) 
Professional Development (9-12) 

No Classes – K-12 
2023  

Friday, February 3, 
2023 

Administration Day / Professional Development Day 
No Classes – K-12 

Friday, March 10, 2023 
Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-8) 

Professional Development (9-12) 
No Classes - K-12 

Friday, April 14, 2023 
Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences (9-12) 

Professional Development (K-8) 
No Classes - K-12 

Friday, June 30, 2023 Administration Day 
No Classes K-12 

Common Dates for All Schools: 
 

2022 
September 6, Tuesday  .......................... Schools Open for Staff Only 
September 7, Wednesday ...................... First Day of Classes for Students 
September 30, Friday ............................. National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (All Schools Closed) 
October 10, Monday ............................... Thanksgiving Day (All Schools Closed) 
November 11, Friday .............................. Remembrance Day (All Schools Closed) 
December 22, Thursday ......................... Last Day of School Prior to Winter Break 
December 23 – January 6 (inclusive)..... Winter Break (All Schools Closed) 
 
2023 
January 9, Monday ................................. All Classes Resume 
February 20, Monday ............................. Louis Riel Day (All Schools Closed) 
March 24, Friday .................................... Last Day of Classes Prior to Spring Break 
March 27 – 31 (inclusive) ....................... Spring Break (All Schools Closed) 
April 3, Monday ...................................... All Classes Resume 
April 7 Friday .......................................... Good Friday (All Schools Closed) 
May 22, Monday ..................................... Victoria Day (All Schools Closed) 
June 29, Thursday.................................. Last Day of Classes 
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